

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3940 OF 2007

HARYANA STATE INDUSTRIAL DEVELT.CORPN. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S CORK MANUFACTURING CO. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/10/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S. Bhatia & Co.,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of November, 2013 before an appropriate
Bench.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master